
1 As of 4/15/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company (Fall Repertory) Rehearsals Begin 
Monday, May 6 
 
 
 
 
Summer Dance Intensive 
June 3-21 
 
 
 
 
 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company (Fall Repertory) Performs at 4-H Fair 
July TBD 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company (Fall Repertory) Performs at Swiss Days 
July TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Classes Begin 
Tuesday, September 3  
Wellness Workshop w/ Kelly McCormick Bangs 
Saturday, September 7 / 5:15-6:15pm 
“Fine Arts Day” at Parlor City Market-Creative Arts Youth Dance Company (Fall Repertory) performs  
Saturday, September TBD 
Fabulous Feet Workshop w/ Kelly McCormick Bangs 
Saturday, September 14 / 5:15-6:15pm 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Winter/Nutcracker Repertory) Registration Deadline 
Saturday, September 14 
“Story Time” at the Wells County Public Library-Creative Arts Youth Dance Company (Fall Repertory) performs  
September TBD 
Street Fair Performance by Creative Arts Youth Dance Company Members (Fall Repertory)  
Friday, September 20 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company-(Spring Repertory) Callout Meetings 
Saturday, September 21 and 28 / 5:15-5:45pm (Parents/students only need to attend on meeting time). 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Winter/Nutcracker Repertory) Rehearsals Begin 
Wednesday, September 25 and Saturday, September 28 
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2 As of 4/15/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
2024 Class Registration Deadline 
Saturday, October 12 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company-(Spring Repertory) Registration Deadline 
Saturday, October 19  
Fall Break 
October 21-26 – No Classes/Rehearsals 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thanksgiving Break- No Regularly Scheduled Classes 
Monday-Saturday, November 25-30 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Winter/Nutcracker Repertory) Rehearsals 
Monday, November 25; Tuesday, November 26; Saturday, November 30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Winter/Nutcracker Repertory) Dress Rehearsal 
Wednesday, December 4  
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Winter/Nutcracker Repertory) Performs in Excerpts from The Nutcracker 
Friday, December 6 at 7:00pm; Saturday, December 7 at 3:00pm  
Last week of First Semester Classes 
December 9-14 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company – (Spring Repertory) Rehearsals 
Monday-Thursday, December 16-19 
Holiday Break - No Classes/Rehearsals 
Friday, December 20-Saturday, January 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Second Semester Classes Begin 
Monday, January 6 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company – Second Semester (Spring Repertory) Rehearsals Begin 
Wednesday, January 8 and Saturday, January 11 
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3 As of 4/15/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Spring Break- No Regularly Scheduled Classes 
March 17-29 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company – (Spring Repertory) Rehearsals 
Monday-Thursday, March 17-20 
Classes Resume 
Monday, March 31 
 
 
 
 
 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Spring Repertory) Dress Rehearsal 
Wednesday, April 9; 4:30-7:30pm  
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company- (Spring Repertory) Performs in Spring Showcase Concert 
Friday, April 11 at 7:00pm 
Saturday, April 12 at 3:00pm 
Last Week of Scheduled Dance Classes 
April 14-19 
Lecture/Demonstration Performance Rehearsals 
April 21-24 
Lecture/Demonstration Performance 
April 25-26 
Cecchetti USA Exam Prep 
April 28-30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cecchetti USA Ballet Exams 
May 1-3 
Creative Arts Youth Dance Company Summer/Fall Repertory Rehearsals 
May 5-22 
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